SIEMENS

Data sheet

6GK6096-8MS21-1EK1-Z A09

he RUGGEGCOM M969 is a MIL-STD hardened, fully managed Ethernet switch providing dual fiber optical Ethernet ports & 8 Fast Ethernet copper ports in a MIL-STD 901D rated package 128-bit Encryption; Fiber Optical Ethernet Ports (100BaseX and 1000BaseX) with IP66/IP67 rated fiber optical connectors (type LC); 8 Fast Ethernet Ports (10/100BaseTX) with IP66/IP67 rated M12 D-code connectors or IP66/IP67 rated shrouded RJ45 style connectors. 24 = 24 VDC (10-36 VDC) 24 = 24 VDC (10-36 VDC) N = DIN rail and Panel Mounting M23 = 8 M12 D-Code Ethernet ports and M23 power C01 = Manufacturing modification: Conformal Coating 1FG01-1FG01 = 2x1000SX multimode LC connectors, 850nm

Further information

Industry Online Support (Manuals, Catalogs, Certificates, FAQ, ...)
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/products?mfn=ps&lc=en-WW
Industry.siemens.com
https://mall.industry.siemens.com

